
Tentative Calendar (2023-2024) 
 

APRIL,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
03/04/2023 Monday New Session Begins 
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti- Holiday 
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday- Holiday 
14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti- Holiday 
22/04/2023 Saturday Id Ul Fitr- Holiday 
30/04/2023 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins 

 
 

MAY,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
05/05/2023 Friday Budha Purnima 
20/05/2023 Saturday Musical Afternoon 

 
 

JUNE,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
05/06/2023 Monday School Reopens after Summer Break 

 
 

JULY,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram 

 
 

AUGUST,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
14/08/2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day- Holiday 
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan- Holiday 

 
 

SEPTEMBER,2023 
 

Date Day Particulars 
07/09/2023 Thursday Janamashtami- Holiday 
11/09/2023 Monday Exam Begins 
28/09/2023 Thursday Milad Un Nabi 



OCTOBER,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday 
14/10/2023 Saturday PTM- Parent Teacher Meeting 
15/10/2023 Sunday PTM- Parent Teacher Meeting 
16/10/2023 Monday Holiday- In lieu of working on Sunday i.e 15.10.2023 
19/10/2023 Thursday Dushehra Break Begins 
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dushehra- Holiday 
25/10/2023 Wednesday School Reopens after Dushehra Break 

 
 
NOVEMBER ,2023 

Date Day Particulars 
09/11/2023 Thursday Rangoli 
10/11/2023 Friday Diwali Break Begins 
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali- Holiday 
15/11/2023 Wednesday School Reopens after Diwali Break 
19/11/2023 Sunday Chatt Puja 
24/11/2023 Friday Saanjhi 
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Birthday- Holiday 

 
DECEMBER, 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas- Holiday 
30/12/2023 Saturday Winter Break Begins 

 
 
JANUARY, 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
11/01/2024 Thursday School reopens after Winter Break 
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day- Holiday 

 
FEBRUARY, 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
23/02/2024 Friday Exam Begins 

 
 

MARCH, 2024 
Date Day Particulars 
08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri- Holiday 
25/03/2024 Monday Holi- Holiday 
28/03/2024 Thursday Session Break Starts 
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday- Holiday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


